

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: Criminal Appeal No.26 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	08.01.2025	<u>PSK, J & RRN, J</u> Counsel for the appellant :: Mr.C. Nageswar Rao, learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of Mr. C. Sharan Reddy, through virtual mode. Counsel for the respondent-State :: Mr. M. Ramachandra Reddy, learned Additional Public Prosecutor List the appeal under the caption for “Final Hearing” on 24.02.2025. PSK,J RRN,J ndr	Note: Transferred to I.O.Folder before corrections.